
 

81 Classroom News  
   

 

Monday 15th October 2018  

 

Important Dates For Term 4 

 

Week One 

MODULE 8 STARTS: ​“MI Place” 

Thu 18 Oct​: Zone Volleyball - Boys and Girls 

 

Week Two 

Mon 22 Oct:​ Labour Day (No school) 

Wed 24 Oct​: School Athletics Day at Massey Park 

 

Week Three 

Wed 31 Oct:​ 7:00-9:00pm: Spring Social 

 

Week Four 

MONEY WEEK 

Tue 6 Nov​: Zone Touch 

Wed 7 Nov:​ 6.00-8.00pm: Girls Night In 

Thu 8 Nov:​ 6.00-8.00pm: Boys Night Out 

 

Week Five 

Fri 16 Nov​: 5:00-8:00pm: MI Night Markets (Funds for 

MI Experience) 

 

Week Six 

Mon 19 Nov​: Student Involved Conference letters go 

home 

Tue 20 Nov:​ Zone Athletics 

Wed 21 Nov​: 6:00-8:30pm: MI Passion Pursuits Festival 

 

Week Seven 

Mon 26 Nov:​ MH & JCHS Year 8 Transition Day 

Wed 28 Nov​: Newsletter 11 out today 

 

Week Nine 

MODULE 9 STARTS – “MI Experience” EOTC 

Rotations (Mon-Wed) 

Mon 10 Nov​: Whanau Fun Day 

Wed 12 Nov:​ 6:00-9:00pm: Year 8 Graduation 

Thu 13 - MODULE 10 STARTS: “MI Achievement”: 

8:00am-8:00pm: Student Involved Conferences 

Fri 14 Nov​: Last day of 2018: Newsletter 12 out today 

11:15am: Prize Giving (Whanau welcome!) 

2:55pm: End of day 

 

Dear Parents and Caregivers, 

 

Welcome back to school and I hope you all enjoyed a                     

well-deserved break. Term 3 passed very quickly and now                 

we are in the last term of the year. Rather than counting                       

down to the end of the year I urge the students to make                         

the most of every opportunity to learn as much as                   

possible and participate in as many activities and teams                 

as they can.  

 

Subject changes this term are as follows. 

Digi-Comp ​with​ Tanya Kearney ​in place of Dance.  

Social Development ​with ​Eriha Kapa in place of               

Sustainable Enterprise. 

 

Thanks to those who were able to join us at the                     

Auckland Zoo. I am sure you had a great time with your                       

child and getting to know their friends. For those of you                     

who missed that opportunity, we will be needing helpers                 

in Week 9 for ​MI Experience EOTC.  

 

MI Passion Pursuits Festival ​is definitely a highlight of                 

this term. ​Students have been practising for this all                 

year and I am sure you will be very proud of them!  

 

Year 8 students will probably be talking about Year 8                   

Graduation. Plans are still being finalised, with more               

details to follow.  

 

 

 ​021 1163175 (Mob) 

 

Yours sincerely, 

 

Anne-Marie Rowney  

anne-marie@manurewaint.school.nz  
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